
‘Improving Lives’ our 

5 year ambition 

We are setting out a bold ambition to  
improve the lives of the people who 
use our services every year  

Our services not only reach the  
population of Sheffield but the wider 
parts of South Yorkshire too  

Our aim is to provide outstanding 
care, which is close to home  

Making services easy to access,  
and there when you need us the most 

We want our environments to feel 
inclusive and welcoming  

Our Plan: Improving Lives 
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What we will do 

We will respond to the changing needs 

of mental health, learning disabilities, 

neurodiversity and dementia services  

Grow our diverse workforce  

Value lived experience, seeing diversity 
as a super so that we can deliver the 
best care possible to the people we 
serve   

Make sure that the care and  
support we provide, puts you at the heart  
of everything we do.  

We believe that this will put us firmly  
on the map as an outstanding  
organisation.  



Through research and innovation lead 

the way as a modern health care  

provider we will be better placed to 

tackle health equalities 

We want our services to be truly  

inclusive  

Delivered in a way that honours the  

environment 

We want to make the best use of  

every public pound  

Our services will be trauma informed  
with a focus on human rights, supporting 
carers and families towards recovery.   



Our promise to you 

We want Sheffield Health Partnership 

University Trust to be known as an  

improving organisation and loyal partner  

And our focus is to work together in an  
inclusive, respectful and kind way to  
improve lives.   

Your voice has shaped our ambition 
which we will deliver using inclusive  
involvement  

We will make a bold stand against any 

form of abuse, harassment, violence or 

racism  

Working hand in hand with the local 
community  



And the people we serve and the 

partners we work with  

For more information go to 
www.shsc.nhs.uk 

Acting as a north star to the  
dedicated workforce who are there  
for you every day  

Our strategy is about you  
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